EASYV Junioren Verbandewettkampf
Buhwil-Neukirch, 09.07.2017
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Rang Verband
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Zurcher Kantonaler Armbrustschitzenverband
Thurgauer Armbrustschutzenverband
Zentralschweizer Armbrustschutzenverband
Berner Kantonaler Armbrustschutzenverband
Ostschweizer Armbrustschutzenverband
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Resultat
176.111
175.167
175.125
169.571
163.875



EASYV Junioren Verbandewettkampf
Buhwil-Neukirch, 09.07.2017

Rangliste :
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Michael Hehli
Stefan Niederberger
Nico Frey

Julie Klieber

Jeffrey Kappeli

Samuel Russenberger

Philipp Schleiss
Layla Hagge
Tobias Felber
Silvan Walker
Janis Munz
Thierry Christen
Philipp Wegmdller
Sebastian Ogi
Dario Luchinger
Sina Brenner

Lea Staub

Jeremy Di Quattro
Manuel Schneider
Dominik Zircher
Joel Glanzmann
Severin Helfenstein
Silas Hagge
Dominik Negraszus
Chris Mehltretter
Joel Leirer

Florian Lutz
Adrian Schmid
Michelle Nitz
Dominic Meier
Nicola Breuss
Nadine Frey
Selina Unternahrer
Lukas Rieder
Benjamin Brandli
Patrick Thurnherr
Dominik Jan Studer
Elias Seeholzer
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Jg.

1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1999
1997
2001
1997
1998
2003
2000
2001
1999
1998
1998
2002
1999
1999
1998
2001
2000
1998
2002
2003
1998
2001
1999
2001
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1997
2001

Wohnort

Degersheim
Dallenwil
Steinach
Thayngen
Embrach
Embrach
Kirchberg BE
Nurensdorf
Ettiswil
Wassen UR
Schonenberg TG
Kottwil
Schwarzenburg
Frutigen
Montlingen
Sonterswil
Schoénenberg TG
Nurensdorf
Frutigen
Blnzen
Nurensdorf
Kottwil
Nurensdorf
Heldswil
Zuckenriet
Stein AR
Donzhausen
Frutigen
Frutigen
Hintwangen
Montlingen
Steinach
Emmenbriicke
Hirzel
Merenschwand
Montlingen
Bonigen
Herisau

UV Res.
OASV 193
ZSAV 187
OASV 187
ZKAV 186
ZKAV 185
ZKAV 185
BKAV 185
ZKAV 183
ZSAV 182
ZSAV 182
TASV 181
ZSAV 181
BKAV 181
BKAV 181
OASV 180
TASV 180
TASV 177
ZKAV 175
BKAV 175
ZSAV 175
ZKAV 174
ZSAV 173
ZKAV 173
TASV 172
TASV 171
OASV 171
TASV 170
BKAV 170
BKAV 169
ZKAV 167
OASV 165
OASV 164
ZSAV 164
ZKAV 157
ZSAV 157
OASV 150
BKAV 126
OASV 101
1/1

P1

95
92
92
92

95
92
94
90
91
87
89
91
93
89
90
84
82
86
88
90
81
84
87
86
91
86
89
80
87
81
79
81
74
75
75
61
64

Einzelpassen
P2 P3 P4 P5 P6

98
95
95
94
92
90
93
89
92
91
94
92
90
88
91
90
93
93
89
87
84
92
89
85
85
80
84
81
89
80
84
85
83
83
82
75
65
37

kniend

Tiefschiisse
10 9 8
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